2    |
Lo-Profile Unit Coolers
The Perfect Complement.
The Lo-Profile PLP (Air Defrost) and PLP-E (Electric Defrost) Unit Coolers are the perfect
complement to Tecumseh’s rugged Indoor and new Gen III Outdoor Condensing Units.
Like Tecumseh’s condensing units, these Unit Coolers are designed to handle the rigors of
commercial refrigeration where reliable cooling is required under varying loads and operating
conditions. Tecumseh Unit Coolers are constructed from quality materials including a textured

Fan Motor
Amps 115V
Fins Per
Inch
Dimensions (in)
Wt lbs
Connections (in) Fan
No.
Recommended TXV Nominal
Capacity @ 10 ºF TD*L D H Liquid Suction Drain
Medium Temperature, Air Defrost - Low Profile 115/60/1 Medium Temperature, Air Defrost - Low Profile 115/60/1
PLP-380 6290007 3,800 6,560 600 PSC 0.75 6 22 1/2 12 1/4 13 1/2 35 1/2 ODF 5/8 ODF 1" FPT 1 1/4 Ton
PLP-380*A 6689E 3,800 6,560 600 EC 0.60 6 22 1/2 12 1/4 13 1/2 35 1/2 ODF 5/8 ODF 1” FPT 1 1/4 Ton
PLP-500 6291007 5,000 6,000 600 PSC 0.75 6 27 12 1/4 13 1/2 38 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-500*A 6692E 5,000 6,000 600 EC 0.60 6 27 12 1/4 13 1/2 38 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-600 6288007 6,000 7,200 600 PSC 0.75 6 33 12 1/4 13 1/2 46 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 1 3/4 Ton
PLP-600*A 6695E 6,000 7,200 600 EC 1.20 6 33 12 1/4 13 1/2 46 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 1 3/4 Ton
PLP-750 6289007 7,500 9,000 1,200 PSC 1.50 6 38 12 1/4 13 1/2 55 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 2 3/4 Ton
PLP-750*A 6698E 7,500 9,000 1,200 EC 1.20 6 38 12 1/4 13 1/2 55 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 2 3/4 Ton
PLP-900 6275007 9,000 10,800 1,200 PSC 1.50 6 45 12 1/4 13 1/2 64 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 2 3/4 Ton
PLP-900*A 6715E 9,000 10,800 1,200 EC 1.20 6 45 12 1/4 13 1/2 64 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 2 3/4 Ton
PLP-1000 6292007 10,000 12,000 1,200 PSC 1.50 6 45 12 1/4 13 1/2 67 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 2 1 Ton
PLP-1000*A 6701E 10,000 12,000 1,200 EC 1.20 6 45 12 1/4 13 1/2 67 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 2 1 Ton
PLP-1250 6277007 12,500 15,000 1,200 PSC 1.50 6 54 12 1/4 13 1/2 81 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 2 1 Ton
PLP-1250*A 6717E 12,500 15,000 1,200 EC 1.80 6 54 12 1/4 13 1/2 81 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 2 1 Ton
PLP-1500 6293007 15,000 18,000 1,800 PSC 2.25 6 63 12 1/4 13 1/2 90 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 3 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-1500*A 6704E 15,000 18,000 1,800 EC 1.80 6 63 12 1/4 13 1/2 90 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 3 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-1750 6279007 17,500 21,000 1,800 PSC 2.25 6 72 12 1/4 13 1/2 99 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1" FPT 3 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-1750*A 6720E 17,500 21,000 1,800 EC 1.80 6 72 12 1/4 13 1/2 99 1/2 ODF 7/8 ODF 1” FPT 3 1 1/2 Ton
PLP-2000 6294007 20,000 24,000 2,400 PSC 3.00 6 81 12 1/4 13 1/2 120 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1" FPT 4 2 Ton
PLP-2000*A 6707E 20,000 24,000 2,400 EC 2.40 6 81 12 1/4 13 1/2 120 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1” FPT 4 2 Ton
PLP-2500 6295007 25,000 30,000 3,000 PSC 3.75 6 99 12 1/4 13 1/2 155 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1" FPT 5 2 1/2 Ton
PLP-2500*A 6710E 25,000 30,000 3,000 EC 3.00 6 99 12 1/4 13 1/2 155 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1” FPT 5 2 1/2 Ton
PLP-3000 6296007 30,000 36,000 3,600 PSC 4.50 6 117 12 1/4 13 1/2 180 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1" FPT 6 2 1/2 Ton
PLP-3000*A 6712E 30,000 36,000 3,600 EC 3.60 6 117 12 1/4 13 1/2 180 1/2 ODF 1 1/8 ODF 1” FPT 6 2 1/2 Ton
Lo-Profile Unit Coolers
Product Family
Btu/h Capacity Electric Defrost